

ú

C.A.No. 7040 OF 2000

ITEM No.4

Court No. 6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in Civil Appeal.No.7040/2000

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For interim relief)

Date : 30/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Appellant (s) Mr. A.B. Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Randhir Singh Jain, Adv.
No.1-5 & 9-14 Mr. Sunil Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. Anand Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Savita Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Any alienation or transfer, if made by the respondents, shall be subject to the decision of the appeal.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master