

>

C.A.No. 7040 OF 2000
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 6 In Civil Appeal No.7040/2000

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kaushal yadav,Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda,Adv.
Mr. S. Saifi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.
Mr. D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Akataria,Adv.
Ms. Savita Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. is rejected for the time being.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master