

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7040 OF 2000

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIR BAHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. Randhir Singh Jain,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. Durgainder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kataria,Adv.

Ms. Savita Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

atters in the List the appeal before a Bench hearing regular m  
ensuing summer vacation.

The interlocutory application is disposed of.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vijay Lakshmi ]

Court Master